
 
 

GUAM TOUR 
OPERATORS 

 
 

PACTOURS, LLC 
674 Harmon Loop Road Suite 111 
Dededo, Guam 96929 
Ms. Ana Marie Franquez, Manager 
Tel: +1 (671) 649-3221  
Cell: +1 (671) 687-2407 
Email: amfranquez@pactoursinc.com 
 
DISCOVER GUAM 
PO Box 2860 Hagåtña, Guam 96932 
Ms. Marte Hara-Parr, Owner 
Tel: +1 (671) 649-8687  
Cell: +1 (671) 686-8687 
Email: discoverguamtours@gmail.com 
Website: www.discoverguamtours.com 
 
PACIFIC ISLAND HOLIDAYS, INC. 
PO Box 6098 Tamuning, Guam 96931 
Mr. Yasuhide Torigoe, President 
Tel: +1 (671) 648-7441  
Cell: +1 (671) 988-1942 
Email: torigoe@pihguam.com 
Website: www.pihguam.com 

H.I.S. GUAM, INC. 
1317 Pale San Vitores Road Tumon,  
Guam 96913, Guam Reef Hotel 
Mr. Neil Urbano, Senior Manager 
Tel: +1 (671) 646-1217  
Cell: +1 (671) 777-0115 
Email: urbano.neil@his-world.com 
Website: www.his-guam.com 
 
TURTLE TOURS 
PO Box 6098 Tamuning, Guam 96931 
Mr. Brad Kloppenburg, Vice President – 
Director of Operators 
Tel: +1 (671) 649-1941  
Cell: +1 (671) 929-2335 
Email: bdk@keiguam.com 
Website: www.turtletoursguam.com 
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LAM LAM TOURS 
117 Guerrero Street Harmon Industrial 
Park, Tamuning, Guam 96913 
Ms. Kiyoko Kamohara, Sales Manager 
Tel: +1 (671) 648-8317 
Email: kkamohara@lltguam.com 
Website: www.lamlamguam.com 
 
PMT GUAM CORPORATION 
590 South Marine Corps Drive Suite 420 
Tamuning, Guam 96913 
Mr. Toshimitsu Kamei, Global Sales & 
Web Marketing Manager 
Tel: +1 (671) 647-0751 
Email: webcontact@pmtguam.com 
Website: www.jtb-pmt.com/en 

 
VACATION GUAM US 
185 Chalan Gafo Dededo, Guam 96929 
Ms. Carmel Carpio, Sales Director 
Tel: +632 2606841  
Cell: +63 9209491317 
Email: carmel@vacationguam.us 
Website: www.vacationguam.us 
 
TRAVELDUO TRAVEL & TOURS 
Mr. Gab Carpio, Sales & Marketing Officer 
Tel: +63 282606841  
Cell: +63 9209797257 
Email: gab@travelduoph.com 
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